§

FROM THE GARDEN PRICE

THE GINKGO SIGNATURE ® * @ Full 11.99 | Half 7.99

| 4
% -,“
- 1\. -

CAL

640 | 320

Mixed greens, dried cranberries, cucumbers, grape tomatoes, walnuts, goat cheese, balsamic vinaigrette

CAESAR SALAD @ * @ Full 11.99 | Half 7.99

Romaine lettuce, fried kale, croutons, shaved parmesan, Caesar dressing

SHAVED VEGETABLE SALAD © © Full 11.99 | Half 7.99

Mixed greens, shredded carrot, watermelon radish, red radish, shaved pear, candied pecans, orange vinaigrette

GRILLED ASPARAGUS SALAD @ @ © Full 11.99 | Half 7.99

Spring mix, grilled asparagus, cucumber, kalamata olives, citrus tarragon vinaigrette

QUINOA BOWL ©© 11.99
Roasted cipollini onion, zucchini, squash, cremini mushroom, spinach, red pepper coulis
ADD GRILLED CHICKEN @ 4.00
ADD CHICKPEAS @ © 2.00
CRISPY CAULIFLOWER & © 8.99
Tahini, lemon zest
BRUSSELS SPROUTS @ © 8.99
Deep fried Brussels sprouts, pomegranate-molasses glaze
BURGERS AND SANDWICHES PRICE
MORTON CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER @ 14.99
1/3-pound burger with lettuce, tomato, red onion, cheddar cheese, hand-cut fries
BEYOND BURGER @ @ 14.99
1/3-pound burger with lettuce, tomato, red onion, cheddar cheese, hand-cut fries
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH @ S99
Nashville hot breaded chicken breast, cabbage slaw, pickles, sriracha aioli, hand-cut fries
ARBORETUM CLUB @ @ 14.99
Roasted turkey, arugula, smoked bacon, tomato, cranberry aioli, house chips
GREEN GODDESS SANDWICH @ @ o0
Cucumber, tomato, shredded carrot, onion, goddess dressing, French roll, house chips
FALAFEL WRAP @ * 12.99
Lettuce, diced tomato, cucumber, tzatziki sauce, flour tortilla, house chips
PATTY MELT 14.99
Grilled burger patty, cheddar cheese, caramelized onions, toasted marble rye, hand-cut fries
BARBECUE JACKFRUIT SANDWICH @ # 13.99
Braised jackfruit, barbecue sauce, coleslaw, fried onion, toasted pretzel bun, house chips
PICK TWO 11.99

Half sandwich (Green Goddess or Club), cup of soup, or half salad

SOUP OF THE DAY
Bowl 5.99
Cup Biac

@ SUTeN rRee @ VEGAN 4P VEGETARIAN PICK TWO

2 sandwich, cup of soup, or "4 salad

480 | 240
590 | 295
640 | 320

480

130
120
140

190

CAL
1050
650
1040
850
690
780
980
690

380-795

160-390
110-320

s U

GINKGO FAVORITES

CHEESE QUESADILLA #*

Signature cheese blend, cilantro-lime crema, pico de gallo
ADD GRILLED CHICKEN @
ADD FIRE ROASTED VEGETABLES @ *
FISH AND CHIPS
Beer battered Alaskan cod, cabbage slaw, tartar sauce, hand-cut fries
CHAMPAGNE LINGUINI *
Linguini, champagne cream sauce
ADD GRILLED CHICKEN @
ADD FIRE ROASTED VEGETABLES @ #
BEEF BULGOGI FLATBREAD

Ginger-soy marinated beef, shredded carrot, pickled red onion, napa cabbage

SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE FLATBREAD
Shredded mozzarella, garlic

BEET AND GOAT CHEESE FLATBREAD #

Baked beets, goat cheese, herb oil, micro basil

ZUCCHINI NOODLES @ ©

Grape tomato, mushroom, fresh basil, red pepper coulis

VEGETABLE STIR FRY

Napa cabbage, peppers, carrots, spinach, sesame soy, noodles
ADD GRILLED CHICKEN @
ADD FIRE ROASTED VEGETABLES @
BURRITO BOWL @ #

Fajita peppers and onions, roasted corn, seasoned black beans, tomatoes, rice,
tortilla strips, cilantro-lime créema

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN @
ADD FIRE ROASTED VEGETABLES @

KIDS MEALS

HOT DOG AND FRIES
CHICKEN TENDERS AND FRIES
CHEESE PIZZA #*

SWEET TOOTH

BANANA CREAM TART #

Banana, cream cheese, graham cracker shell, Nilla wafer

CHOCOLATE TRIFLE *

Chocolate pudding, vanilla pound cake, whipped cream, chocolate shavings

PRICE

9.99

4.00
3.00
13.99

11.99

4.00
3.00
5545

13.99

14.99

11.99

820

4.00
3.00
12.99

4.00

3.00

PRICE

6.99
7.99
{299

PRICE

7.9

99

CAL

820

130
80
840

780

130
80
710

820

730

350

620

130
80
770

130

80

CAL

490
500
720

CAL

540

730

*BOLDED MENU ITEMS AVAILABLE DAILY IN GINKGO RESTAURANT FROM APRIL 18™ THROUGH MAY 2NP*

B ¥ . s e a



