FROM THE GARDEN	PRICE	CAL	GINKGO FAVORITES	PRICE	CAL
THE GINKGO SIGNATURE © ? 2	Full 11.99   Half 7.99	640   320	CHEESE QUESADILLA 🧖	9.99	820
Mixed greens, dried cranberries, cucumbers, grap			Signature cheese blend, cilantro-lime crèma, pico de gallo		
CAESAR SALAD © 7 12	Full 11.99   Half 7.99	480   240	ADD GRILLED CHICKEN @	4.00	130
Romaine lettuce, fried kale, croutons, shaved part		400   240	ADD FIRE ROASTED VEGETABLES @ <a></a>	3.00	80
SHAVED VEGETABLE SALAD © V	Full 11.99   Half 7.99	590   295	FISH AND CHIPS	13.99	840
Mixed greens, shredded carrot, watermelon radis			Beer battered Alaskan cod, cabbage slaw, tartar sauce, hand-cut fries		
GRILLED ASPARAGUS SALAD @ @ O	Full 11.99   Half 7.99	640   320	CHAMPAGNE LINGUINI 🐣	11.99	780
Spring mix, grilled asparagus, cucumber, kalamata olives, citrus tarragon vinaigrette			Linguini, champagne cream sauce		
QUINOA BOWL ©	11.99	480	ADD GRILLED CHICKEN 69	4.00	130
Roasted cipollini onion, zucchini, squash, cremini mushroom, spinach, red pepper coulis			ADD FIRE ROASTED VEGETABLES	3.00	80
ADD GRILLED CHICKEN   O	4.00	130	BEEF BULGOGI FLATBREAD	15.99	710
ADD CHICKPEAS	2.00	120	Ginger-soy marinated beef, shredded carrot, pickled red onion, napa cabbage		
CRISPY CAULIFLOWER @ 0	8.99	140	SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE FLATBREAD	13.99	820
Tahini, lemon zest			Shredded mozzarella, garlic		
BRUSSELS SPROUTS @ V	8.99	190	BEET AND GOAT CHEESE FLATBREAD	14.99	730
Deep fried Brussels sprouts, pomegranate-molas	ses glaze		Baked beets, goat cheese, herb oil, micro basil		
<b>BURGERS AND SANDWICHI</b>	PDICE	CAL	ZUCCHINI NOODLES @ O	11.99	350
DONOLINS AND SANDVICTI	PRICE PRICE	CAL	Grape tomato, mushroom, fresh basil, red pepper coulis	44.00	620
MORTON CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER @	14.99	1050	VEGETABLE STIR FRY	11.99	620
1/3-pound burger with lettuce, tomato, red onic		1030	Napa cabbage, peppers, carrots, spinach, sesame soy, noodles	4.00	130
BEYOND BURGER ♥	14.99	650	ADD FIRE POACTED VECETARIES @		
1/3-pound burger with lettuce, tomato, red onio		030	ADD FIRE ROASTED VEGETABLES   BURRITO BOWL   P	3.00	80
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH 69 13.99 1040					
Nashville hot breaded chicken breast, cabbage slaw, pickles, sriracha aioli, hand-cut fries			Fajita peppers and onions, roasted corn, seasoned black beans, tomatoes, rice, tortilla strips, cilantro-lime crèma		
ARBORETUM CLUB @ @	14.99	850	ADD GRILLED CHICKEN @	4.00	130
Roasted turkey, arugula, smoked bacon, tomato	, cranberry aioli, house chips		ADD FIRE ROASTED VEGETABLES ©	3.00	80
GREEN GODDESS SANDWICH 6 7 12	11.99	690	ADD TIME NO/ISTED VEGETABLES	3.00	00
Cucumber, tomato, shredded carrot, onion, god	dess dressing, French roll, house chips		KIDS MEALS	PRICE	CAL
FALAFEL WRAP @ *	12.99	780	HOT DOG AND FRIES	6.99	490
Lettuce, diced tomato, cucumber, tzatziki sauce			CHICKEN TENDERS AND FRIES	7.99	500
PATTY MELT	14.99	980	CHESE PIZZA 🐣	7.99	720
Office burger party, chedual cheese, caramenzed officins, toasted marble rye, name-cut mes					120
BARBECUE JACKFRUIT SANDWICH @ ~	13.99	690	SWEET TOOTH	PRICE	CAL
Braised jackfruit, barbecue sauce, coleslaw, fried PICK TWO		380-795			
Half sandwich (Green Goddess or Club), cup of s	11.99	300-793	BANANA CREAM TART 🦈	7.99	540
	soup, of fian salau		Banana, cream cheese, graham cracker shell, Nilla wafer		
SOUP OF THE DAY			CHOCOLATE TRIFLE 🧖	7.99	730
Bowl	5.99	160-390	Chocolate pudding, vanilla pound cake, whipped cream, chocolate shavings		
Cup	3.99	110-320			
GF GLUTEN FREE VEGEN VEGEN VEGETARIA	AN P2 PICK TWO  ½ sandwich, cup of soup, or ½ salad		*BOLDED MENU ITEMS AVAILABLE DAILY IN GINKGO RESTAURANT FROM AP	RIL 18 <sup>TH</sup> THROU	UGH MAY 2 <sup>ND</sup> *